
Activities are subject to change

MONDAY
2–3pm  Biscuit decorating
3.30–4.30pm Scratch art
5pm Adrian Magic
From 7pm Family chill-out games 
& puzzles – collect from the book 
nook and get competitive as a 
family!
8.30pm Live music

TUESDAY
1–2pm  Paper plate arts & crafts
2.30–3.30pm Stick puppet arts 
& crafts
4–5pm Silent disco & glitter tattoos
From 7pm Family board games – 
collect at book nook

WEDNESDAY
1–2pm Dot art
2.30–3.30pm Create your own bookmarks
4–5pm Paint-a-rock
8.30pm Live music 

THURSDAY
1–2pm Sand art bottles
2.30–3.30pm Obstacle course challenge
4–5pm Silent disco & glitter tattoos

FRIDAY
2–3pm Holiday postcard arts & crafts
3.30–4.30pm Wand making
From 7pm Late chill-out games

SATURDAY
12–1.30pm Beach games - Weather 
dependent (Meet at reception)
2.30–3.30pm Mocktail class
4–5pm Silent disco & glitter tattoos
 

SUNDAY
All day  Scavenger hunt (pick up 
your sheet from Reception)
2.30–3.30pm Scratch art
4–5pm Binoculars arts & crafts
From 7pm Family board games – 
collect at book nook

2 4 t h  J u ly  –  3 0 t h  A u g u s t

Daily Cinema Showings | Book Nook| Giant Connect 4
Paddle Ball & Table Tennis | Pirate Ship Area Don’t forget about 

Unleash your inner model
C o r n w a l l  c a r i c at u r e s 

Live shaded caricature drawings in the hotel lounge, meet Cassie as she works her magic with her clipboard 
and pens. Be ready for laughter on the grand reveal of your portraits after just a few minutes of magic!

7.30-9.30pm | Register direct with Cassie from 7.15pm on the day

Tuesday 28th July 
Thursday 30th July 
Tuesday 4th August 

Thursday 6th August 

Tuesday 11th August 
Thursday 13th August 
Tuesday 18th August 

Friday 20th August 

Tuesday 25th August 
Thursday 27th August

Kids & family activities
 

Don’t forget! Please sign up at Reception on the morning of the event.
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